
令和5年度スポーツ祭
マレットゴルフの部

順位表

白馬コース
チーム名 打数 年齢

1 位 飯森A 265 315

2 位 白馬町A 283 312

3 位 八方A 307 342

4 位 深空C 312 317

5 位 森上・内山B 313 295

6 位 飯田B 332 312

7 位 大出B 332 303

8 位 佐野B 351 278

9 位 沢渡B 352 307

10 位 塩島B 357 251

11 位 蕨平A 1221 301

12 位

13 位

14 位

15 位

16 位

17 位

五竜コース
チーム名 打数 年齢

1 位 深空A 300 297

2 位 森上・内山A 312 315

3 位 深空B 314 302

4 位 八方口A 317 311

5 位 沢渡C 331 313

6 位 白馬町B 332 303

7 位 大出A 332 300

8 位 飯田A 342 309

9 位 塩島A 359 275

10 位 飯森B 369 308

11 位 沢渡A 1241 318

12 位 佐野A 1249 315

13 位 #N/A 0 0

14 位 #N/A 0 0

15 位

16 位

17 位


